
EV

High Performance Genuine AGM Battery - Non-spillable Dry Cell 
Longer Service Life - Up to 30% more cycle life than other leading brands 
State-Of-The-Art Thermal Management System - Keeps battery cool during charging & general use 
making it better suited to hotter climates (like Australia's top end)
Extreme Vibration Resistant 
Special Cycle Alloy - Extends the life of the battery, reduces self discharging and improves 
true deep discharge performance
Absorbed Glass Matt Separators (AGM) 
Extra Thick Plates - For increased capacity
Superior Design & Quality Manufactured to Quality Assurance Standard ISO 9001 
Manufactured to comply with AS 4029.2-2000 - Extended 3 Years Warranty when used in Back-Up 
Power, Stand-By or UPS Systems 
Flame Retardant ABS Plastic - Making it the safest available in Australia 
When Failure is not an Option - Use only Fusion AGM Batteries 



EV

The Fusion Electric Vehicle (EV) AGM series is specially designed for frequent discharge deep cycle 
application. By using the specially designed active material, strong grids and thick plate construction, the 
Fusion EV AGM series batteries offer reliable performance in high load situations and provides competi-
tive cycle performance. Suitable for electric vehicles and golfcart, industrial equipment, floor machines, 
forklifts, aerial lifts, robotics, Marine, RV, mobility, and medical equipment. Manufactured using Flame 
Retardant ABS Plastic, these batteries are the most versatile and safest VRLA batteries in Australia.

Typical Applications

TRADING SINCE 1995 

MODEL VOLTS ASSEMBLY
FIGURE

WEIGHT
(KG)

TERMINAL
TYPE20HR LENGTH

(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)

HEIGHT
(mm)

TERMINAL
HIGHT
(mm)

RATED CAPACITY (AH)
Watt Hour

DIMENSIONS

EV6-200

EV6-225

EV6-400

EV8-200

EV12-26

EV12-33

EV12-45

EV12-55

EV12-75

EV12-100

200

225

400

200

26

33

45

55

75

100

1200

1350

2400

1600

312

396

540

660

900

1200

306

260

295

260

166

195

198

229

260

306

 168 

 180 

 178 

 182 

 175 

 130 

 166

138 

 169 

 168 

 220 

 263 

 404 

 295 

 125 

 159 

 169

210 

 210 

 210 

 227 

 282 

 423 

 314 

 125 

 168 

 171

235 

 216 

 215 

29.0

32.0

57.0

38.0

8.8

10.2

14.6

16.5

22.5

30.0

F12

F14

F14

F14

F13

F11

F11

F11

F11

F12

6

6

6

8

12

12

12

12

12

12

ELECTRIC
CAR

AERIAL
LIFTS ROBOTICS MARINE

RV
MOBILITY

MEDICAL
EQUIPMENT

GOLF
CART

INDUSTRIAL
EQUIPMENT

FLOOR
MACHINE

FORKLIFTS


