

RECHARGEABLE VALVE REGULATED LEAD-ACID (SEALED) BATTERY



- High Performance Genuine AGM Battery Non-spillable Dry Cell
- Longer Service Life Up to 30% more cycle life than other leading brands
- State-Of-The-Art Thermal Management System Keeps battery cool during charging & general use making it better suited to hotter climates (like Australia's top end)
- Extreme Vibration Resistant
- Special Cycle Alloy Extends the life of the battery, reduces self discharging and improves true deep discharge performance
- Absorbed Glass Matt Separators (AGM)
- Extra Thick Plates For increased capacity
- Superior Design & Quality Manufactured to Quality Assurance Standard ISO 9001
- Manufactured to comply with AS 4029.2-2000 Extended 3 Years Warranty when used in Back-Up Power, Stand-By or UPS Systems
- Flame Retardant ABS Plastic Making it the safest available in Australia
- When Failure is not an Option Use only Fusion AGM Batteries













The Fusion Electric Vehicle (EV) AGM series is specially designed for frequent discharge deep cycle application. By using the specially designed active material, strong grids and thick plate construction, the Fusion EV AGM series batteries offer reliable performance in high load situations and provides competitive cycle performance. Suitable for electric vehicles and golfcart, industrial equipment, floor machines, forklifts, aerial lifts, robotics, Marine, RV, mobility, and medical equipment. Manufactured using Flame Retardant ABS Plastic, these batteries are the most versatile and safest VRLA batteries in Australia.

## **Specifications**

MODEL	VOLTS	RATED CAPACITY (AH) 20HR	Watt Hour	DIMENSIONS						
				LENGTH (mm)	WIDTH (mm)	HEIGHT (mm)	TERMINAL HIGHT (mm)	ASSEMBLY FIGURE	WEIGHT (KG)	TERMINAL TYPE
EV6-200	6	200	1200	306	168	220	227	+ -	29.0	F12
EV6-225	6	225	1350	260	180	263	282	+ -	32.0	F14
EV6-400	6	400	2400	295	178	404	423	+ -	57.0	F14
EV8-200	8	200	1600	260	182	295	314	+ -	38.0	F14
EV12-26	12	26	312	166	175	125	125	+ -	8.8	F13
EV12-33	12	33	396	195	130	159	168	+ -	10.2	F11
EV12-45	12	45	540	198	166	169	171	- +	14.6	F11
EV12-55	12	55	660	229	138	210	235	- +	16.5	F11
EV12-75	12	75	900	260	169	210	216	+ -	22.5	F11
EV12-100	12	100	1200	306	168	210	215	+ -	30.0	F12

## Typical Applications







GOLF CART





INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT



MARINE RV



FLOOR MACHINE









